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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 84

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Ken Moses
2 Pat Insera
3 Joe Insera
4 Dan Kaminski
5 Adam Richbart
6 Tom Kaminski
7 Dan Richbart
8 Ryan Kress
9 Joe Kress

10 John Nitsche
11 Griffin Garcia
12 Tom Kress
13 Joe Komaromi
14 Craig Haffa
15 Teddy Young
16 Steve Currin Jr.
17 Rod Kreinheder
18 Mark Burgio
19 Eric Hinz
20 Mike Kordasiewicz
21 Greg Lattuca

22 Jim Kaczorowski
23 Rick Freeman
24 Charlie Gill
25 Bob Latchford
26 Brett Getz
27 Joe D'Antuono
28 Sam Totaro
29 John Haffa
30 Jim Gregor
31 Shawn Walsh
32 Scott Ziolkowski
33 Chuck Stachowiak
34 Dan Stachowiak
35 Bob Koteras
36 Rick Jesse
37 Tony Kohl
38 Dave Koteras
39 Matt Perdziak
40 John Bolognese
41 Bill Jablonski
42 Rob Orsini

43 Eric Laschinger
44 Jerry Michaels
45 Mark Jasen
46 Tom Abramson
47 Rob Murphy
48 Ray Murphy
49 Sean Thomas
50 Chris Schuster
51 Jay Moore
52 Vinnie Fermo
53 James Wilson Jr.
54 Corey Jenkins
55 Jason Adams
56 Rob Welch
57 Gary Plant
58 Shaun Shattuck
59 Dave Klawon
60 Darrell Brocato
61 David Michalewski
62 Paul Leone
63 Jeff Molina

64 Tom Michalewski
65 Tyler Molina
66 Joe R. Walter
67 Mike Walter
68 Tim McCluskey
69 Joe Zdrojewski
70 Matt Zdrojewski
71 Nick Koscinski
72 Christian Sable
73 Braedon Suffoletta
74 Bryan Hauser
75 Alex Leader
76 Rob Sommerville
77 Elroy Birmingham
78 J.W. Guido
79 Ricky Fuller Jr.
80 Billy O'Dell
81 Michael Abendschein
82 Jeff Rutherford
83 Lamont Rutherford
84 Andre Gibson

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk01  08/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  No points  Manually assigned
HD1  09/04  No points Labor Day
HD2  09/11  No points Bills Game

Wk02  09/18   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28
Wk03  09/25  23-  7  26-  9  27- 12   1- 14   4-  2  18-  6   8- 19  10- 21  11- 24  13- 25  28- 16  17- 15  20-  3  22-  5

Wk04  10/02  17- 14  20- 15  18- 22  23- 19  21- 26  24- 27   1- 25  28-  4   6-  2   8-  3   5- 10   7- 11  13-  9  12- 16
Wk05  10/09  26-  5  27-  7   1-  9  12-  4   6- 14   8- 15  18- 10  11- 19  21- 13  24- 16  25- 17  20- 28  22-  2   3- 23
Wk06  10/16  22-  9  12- 23  14- 26  27- 15   1- 18  19-  4  21-  6   8- 24  25- 10  11- 28   2- 13   3- 16  17-  5   7- 20
Wk07  10/23  12- 20  14- 22  23- 15  18- 26  19- 27  21-  1  24-  4  25-  6  28-  8  10-  2  11-  3  13-  5   7- 16   9- 17
Wk08  10/30  16- 18  17- 19  21- 20  22- 24  25- 23  28- 26  27-  2   1-  3   5-  4   7-  6   9-  8  12- 10  14- 11  13- 15

Wk09  11/06  19- 13  16- 21  24- 17  25- 20  22- 28   2- 23  26-  3  27-  5   7-  1   9-  4   6- 12   8- 14  15- 10  18- 11
Wk10  11/12  11- 21  24- 13  25- 16  17- 28   2- 20  22-  3   5- 23   7- 26  27-  9  12-  1   4- 14  15-  6  18-  8  10- 19
HD3  11/13  No points Bills Game

Wk11  11/20  28-  6   2-  8  10-  3  11-  5   7- 13   9- 16  12- 17  14- 20  22- 15  23- 18  26- 19  27- 21   1- 24   4- 25
Wk12  11/27  24- 10  25- 11  13- 28  16-  2  17-  3  20-  5   7- 22   9- 23  26- 12  14- 27   1- 15  18-  4   6- 19  21-  8

Wk13  12/04  25-  8  28- 10  11-  2   3- 13   5- 16  17-  7  20-  9  12- 22  14- 23  26- 15  27- 18  19-  1  21-  4  24-  6
Wk14  12/11   3- 27   1-  5   7-  4   9-  6   8- 12  10- 14  11- 15  13- 18  16- 19  21- 17  24- 20  22- 25  23- 28  26-  2
Wk15  12/18  15-  4   6-  3   8-  5  21- 23  11-  9  27- 25  28-  1  17-  2  18- 20  22- 19  10-  7  24- 26  12- 13  16- 14
HD4  12/25  No points Christmas
HD5  01/01  No points New Year’s Day

Wk16  01/08  20- 22  23- 17  16- 10  19-  7  26-  4   3- 21  25- 12  24- 28  13- 27   1- 11  14-  5   6-  8   2- 18  15-  9
Wk17  01/22   2- 19   9- 24   3- 18   8- 10  28- 15  16- 11  23- 20   6-  1  12- 14  25-  5  13-  4  21-  7  26- 27  17- 22
Wk18  01/29  14- 28  10- 27  19- 24   4-  1   3- 25   6- 22  16- 26  20- 13  15-  7  18-  9   8- 23   2- 12  11- 17   5- 21
Wk19  02/05   6- 17   5- 18   2-  7  28- 12  14- 21   1-  8  10- 13  19-  9  23- 26   3- 24  15- 25   4- 20  16- 22  11- 27
Wk20  02/12  27- 23  22-  1   4- 11  14- 25  16-  8  12- 18   3-  7   5- 15  20-  6  17- 10  19- 28  26- 13   9- 21   2- 24

Wk21  02/19  18- 24  19- 25  15- 14  20- 16  12-  7  23- 13   4-  8  22- 11   9-  5   2- 21  17- 27  28-  3  10-  1   6- 26
Wk22  02/25  21- 15   7- 14   9- 25   5-  3  18- 19  26- 17   6- 11  23- 10   2- 28   4- 22  20-  1  16- 27  24- 12   8- 13
Wk23  02/26   5- 12  11- 20  26-  1  13- 17  10-  6  25-  2  19- 21   4- 27   8- 22  16- 23   7- 24  14-  9   3- 15  28- 18
Wk24  03/03  10- 26   4-  6  22- 13  15- 18  20- 17  14- 24   9- 28  21- 25   1- 16  27-  8   3-  2  11- 23   5-  7  19- 12
Wk25  03/04   4- 16   8- 26  20- 27   2-  9  23- 22   5- 28  15- 24   3- 12  10- 11   6- 13  18- 21   1- 17  19- 14  25-  7

Wk26  03/11   8- 11  13- 16   6- 23  24- 21  27-  1  15- 19   2-  5  18-  7   4- 17  20- 26  12-  9  10- 22  28- 25  14-  3
Wk27  03/18   1- 16  72- 15  84- 79  37- 12  63- 21  32- 50  38-  9  11- 44  73- 67  34- 45   7- 83  10- 75  25- 43  35- 23  Manually assigned

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
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Lane Assignments - continued

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56
Wk01  08/28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  No points  Manually assigned
HD1  09/04  No points Labor Day
HD2  09/11  No points Bills Game

Wk02  09/18  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56
Wk03  09/25  51- 35  54- 37  55- 40  29- 42  32- 30  46- 34  36- 47  38- 49  39- 52  41- 53  56- 44  45- 43  48- 31  50- 33

Wk04  10/02  45- 42  48- 43  46- 50  51- 47  49- 54  52- 55  29- 53  56- 32  34- 30  36- 31  33- 38  35- 39  41- 37  40- 44
Wk05  10/09  54- 33  55- 35  29- 37  40- 32  34- 42  36- 43  46- 38  39- 47  49- 41  52- 44  53- 45  48- 56  50- 30  31- 51
Wk06  10/16  50- 37  40- 51  42- 54  55- 43  29- 46  47- 32  49- 34  36- 52  53- 38  39- 56  30- 41  31- 44  45- 33  35- 48
Wk07  10/23  40- 48  42- 50  51- 43  46- 54  47- 55  49- 29  52- 32  53- 34  56- 36  38- 30  39- 31  41- 33  35- 44  37- 45
Wk08  10/30  44- 46  45- 47  49- 48  50- 52  53- 51  56- 54  55- 30  29- 31  33- 32  35- 34  37- 36  40- 38  42- 39  41- 43

Wk09  11/06  47- 41  44- 49  52- 45  53- 48  50- 56  30- 51  54- 31  55- 33  35- 29  37- 32  34- 40  36- 42  43- 38  46- 39
Wk10  11/12  39- 49  52- 41  53- 44  45- 56  30- 48  50- 31  33- 51  35- 54  55- 37  40- 29  32- 42  43- 34  46- 36  38- 47
HD3  11/13  No points Bills Game

Wk11  11/20  56- 34  30- 36  38- 31  39- 33  35- 41  37- 44  40- 45  42- 48  50- 43  51- 46  54- 47  55- 49  29- 52  32- 53
Wk12  11/27  52- 38  53- 39  41- 56  44- 30  45- 31  48- 33  35- 50  37- 51  54- 40  42- 55  29- 43  46- 32  34- 47  49- 36

Wk13  12/04  53- 36  56- 38  39- 30  31- 41  33- 44  45- 35  48- 37  40- 50  42- 51  54- 43  55- 46  47- 29  49- 32  52- 34
Wk14  12/11  31- 55  29- 33  35- 32  37- 34  36- 40  38- 42  39- 43  41- 46  44- 47  49- 45  52- 48  50- 53  51- 56  54- 30
Wk15  12/18  43- 32  34- 31  36- 33  49- 51  39- 37  55- 53  56- 29  45- 30  46- 48  50- 47  38- 35  52- 54  40- 41  44- 42
HD4  12/25  No points Christmas
HD5  01/01  No points New Year’s Day

Wk16  01/08  48- 50  51- 45  44- 38  47- 35  54- 32  31- 49  53- 40  52- 56  41- 55  29- 39  42- 33  34- 36  30- 46  43- 37
Wk17  01/22  30- 47  37- 52  31- 46  36- 38  56- 43  44- 39  51- 48  34- 29  40- 42  53- 33  41- 32  49- 35  54- 55  45- 50
Wk18  01/29  42- 56  38- 55  47- 52  32- 29  31- 53  34- 50  44- 54  48- 41  43- 35  46- 37  36- 51  30- 40  39- 45  33- 49
Wk19  02/05  34- 45  33- 46  30- 35  56- 40  42- 49  29- 36  38- 41  47- 37  51- 54  31- 52  43- 53  32- 48  44- 50  39- 55
Wk20  02/12  55- 51  50- 29  32- 39  42- 53  44- 36  40- 46  31- 35  33- 43  48- 34  45- 38  47- 56  54- 41  37- 49  30- 52

Wk21  02/19  46- 52  47- 53  43- 42  48- 44  40- 35  51- 41  32- 36  50- 39  37- 33  30- 49  45- 55  56- 31  38- 29  34- 54
Wk22  02/25  49- 43  35- 42  37- 53  33- 31  46- 47  54- 45  34- 39  51- 38  30- 56  32- 50  48- 29  44- 55  52- 40  36- 41
Wk23  02/26  33- 40  39- 48  54- 29  41- 45  38- 34  53- 30  47- 49  32- 55  36- 50  44- 51  35- 52  42- 37  31- 43  56- 46
Wk24  03/03  38- 54  32- 34  50- 41  43- 46  48- 45  42- 52  37- 56  49- 53  29- 44  55- 36  31- 30  39- 51  33- 35  47- 40
Wk25  03/04  32- 44  36- 54  48- 55  30- 37  51- 50  33- 56  43- 52  31- 40  38- 39  34- 41  46- 49  29- 45  47- 42  53- 35

Wk26  03/11  36- 39  41- 44  34- 51  52- 49  55- 29  43- 47  30- 33  46- 35  32- 45  48- 54  40- 37  38- 50  56- 53  42- 31
Wk27  03/18  56- 64  29-  3   2- 55  42- 46  39- 57  58- 80  76- 24  22- 51  77- 62  74-  6  53- 14  54- 71  70- 26   4-  5  Manually assigned

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82 83-84
Wk01  08/28  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72  73- 74  75- 76  77- 78  79- 80  81- 82  83- 84  No points  Manually assigned
HD1  09/04  No points Labor Day
HD2  09/11  No points Bills Game

Wk02  09/18  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72  73- 74  75- 76  77- 78  79- 80  81- 82  83- 84
Wk03  09/25  79- 63  82- 65  83- 68  57- 70  60- 58  74- 62  64- 75  66- 77  67- 80  69- 81  84- 72  73- 71  76- 59  78- 61

Wk04  10/02  73- 70  76- 71  74- 78  79- 75  77- 82  80- 83  57- 81  84- 60  62- 58  64- 59  61- 66  63- 67  69- 65  68- 72
Wk05  10/09  82- 61  83- 63  57- 65  68- 60  62- 70  64- 71  74- 66  67- 75  77- 69  80- 72  81- 73  76- 84  78- 58  59- 79
Wk06  10/16  78- 65  68- 79  70- 82  83- 71  57- 74  75- 60  77- 62  64- 80  81- 66  67- 84  58- 69  59- 72  73- 61  63- 76
Wk07  10/23  68- 76  70- 78  79- 71  74- 82  75- 83  77- 57  80- 60  81- 62  84- 64  66- 58  67- 59  69- 61  63- 72  65- 73
Wk08  10/30  72- 74  73- 75  77- 76  78- 80  81- 79  84- 82  83- 58  57- 59  61- 60  63- 62  65- 64  68- 66  70- 67  69- 71

Wk09  11/06  75- 69  72- 77  80- 73  81- 76  78- 84  58- 79  82- 59  83- 61  63- 57  65- 60  62- 68  64- 70  71- 66  74- 67
Wk10  11/12  67- 77  80- 69  81- 72  73- 84  58- 76  78- 59  61- 79  63- 82  83- 65  68- 57  60- 70  71- 62  74- 64  66- 75
HD3  11/13  No points Bills Game

Wk11  11/20  84- 62  58- 64  66- 59  67- 61  63- 69  65- 72  68- 73  70- 76  78- 71  79- 74  82- 75  83- 77  57- 80  60- 81
Wk12  11/27  80- 66  81- 67  69- 84  72- 58  73- 59  76- 61  63- 78  65- 79  82- 68  70- 83  57- 71  74- 60  62- 75  77- 64

Wk13  12/04  81- 64  84- 66  67- 58  59- 69  61- 72  73- 63  76- 65  68- 78  70- 79  82- 71  83- 74  75- 57  77- 60  80- 62
Wk14  12/11  59- 83  57- 61  63- 60  65- 62  64- 68  66- 70  67- 71  69- 74  72- 75  77- 73  80- 76  78- 81  79- 84  82- 58
Wk15  12/18  71- 60  62- 59  64- 61  77- 79  67- 65  83- 81  84- 57  73- 58  74- 76  78- 75  66- 63  80- 82  68- 69  72- 70
HD4  12/25  No points Christmas
HD5  01/01  No points New Year’s Day

Wk16  01/08  76- 78  79- 73  72- 66  75- 63  82- 60  59- 77  81- 68  80- 84  69- 83  57- 67  70- 61  62- 64  58- 74  71- 65
Wk17  01/22  58- 75  65- 80  59- 74  64- 66  84- 71  72- 67  79- 76  62- 57  68- 70  81- 61  69- 60  77- 63  82- 83  73- 78
Wk18  01/29  70- 84  66- 83  75- 80  60- 57  59- 81  62- 78  72- 82  76- 69  71- 63  74- 65  64- 79  58- 68  67- 73  61- 77
Wk19  02/05  62- 73  61- 74  58- 63  84- 68  70- 77  57- 64  66- 69  75- 65  79- 82  59- 80  71- 81  60- 76  72- 78  67- 83
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Lane Assignments - continued

57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82 83-84
Wk20  02/12  83- 79  78- 57  60- 67  70- 81  72- 64  68- 74  59- 63  61- 71  76- 62  73- 66  75- 84  82- 69  65- 77  58- 80
Wk21  02/19  74- 80  75- 81  71- 70  76- 72  68- 63  79- 69  60- 64  78- 67  65- 61  58- 77  73- 83  84- 59  66- 57  62- 82
Wk22  02/25  77- 71  63- 70  65- 81  61- 59  74- 75  82- 73  62- 67  79- 66  58- 84  60- 78  76- 57  72- 83  80- 68  64- 69
Wk23  02/26  61- 68  67- 76  82- 57  69- 73  66- 62  81- 58  75- 77  60- 83  64- 78  72- 79  63- 80  70- 65  59- 71  84- 74
Wk24  03/03  66- 82  60- 62  78- 69  71- 74  76- 73  70- 80  65- 84  77- 81  57- 72  83- 64  59- 58  67- 79  61- 63  75- 68

Wk25  03/04  60- 72  64- 82  76- 83  58- 65  79- 78  61- 84  71- 80  59- 68  66- 67  62- 69  74- 77  57- 73  75- 70  81- 63
Wk26  03/11  64- 67  69- 72  62- 79  80- 77  83- 57  71- 75  58- 61  74- 63  60- 73  76- 82  68- 65  66- 78  84- 81  70- 59
Wk27  03/18  59-  8  36- 78  65- 13  33- 47  81- 41  17- 27  52- 82  60- 49  30- 61  66- 40  28- 68  19- 31  69- 48  20- 18  Manually assigned


